
Construction division. 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Date site bills 
Register 
Site: 

SI. No.- site bills 

register 
Company Name: L6 MR MRMLLP 
Name of Contractor lamavdhau ,alag 

i ad ing 0 fo E- Bloh 
To Date 30l/00 M 

Contractors 
bll o 

Nature of work 

Work done 

SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. 
No. 

LE- slock 
2. uoso94 
Tlu lay ing-4DO 
402xkone-30 
5: Vdeihieseis-40S- 
6. han4lH3= 
7.Hal,Dinin 
eg 01 

9. urtir 

From Date 

Rate Units Amount 

13 ,843 
I3- 3,185 

SEL1 20/ 
St|L620/| 

54oI 

10. 
24,708/- 

GST bill required OYES 3NO. 

Enclosed 
O Not enclosed 

11 Total 
Bill required O O YES ONO. 

Measurement & Measurenment & 
estimate sheet: 
PO/WO no. 

O Required 
O Not required estimate sheet: 

PO/WO date: 

Remarks 

Approved by Project,Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D.

Date: Aa Date: Date: 

Sign: Sign: Sign: 
Notea: 1. This abvice must be sent within 7 days of compleing work. 2. Tnis fom can be used for certiying labour bils, bills 
for bire charges, earth work, turmkey civil contractors. 3. Wberever not applicable-fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement shects 

are not required for turnkey jobs where guidetine rates are clearly given. 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Company Name 
Project: 
Work Description: Vetrified Floornng and Bathroom tiles in 1360 sft flats at F-block| 

Contractor Name 
Prepared By 
Date: 

MRMLLPP 
Approved by: 
Sign 

Ramprasad Gulmohar Residency 

|Janardhan Prasad 

Rajesh.G 
11-11-2021 

A B C D E-AxBxCxD 
Item Head 

F-301 
Item Description 
vetrified flooring 
SBUA 1360sft (67%) 
Skirting 18% 

(200sft per toilet) 
(80sft per flat ) 

No. Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units 

sft 
911.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 911.00 

245.00 
sft 

245.00 .00 1.00 1.00 Rft 
200.00 .00 00 2.00 400.00 sft 

Kitchen& utility 80.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 .00 stt 

F-301 Hall, Dinning & Kitichen Flooring 405.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 405.00 sft 

Skirting 1.00 135.00 1.00 1.00 135.00 Rft 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 

Prepared By 
Date: 

MRMLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Approved by: | Ramprasad 

Sign 

Vetrified Flooring and Bathroom tiles in 1360 sft flats at F-block 

Janardhan Prasad 

Rajesh G 
22-10-2021 

Rate 
13.00 11,843.00 

Quantity Units Amount 
Item Head 
vetrified flooring 

Item Description 

SBUA 1360sft (67%) 
S No. 

911.00 Sft 
1 
2 Skirting 18% 245.00 rft 13.00 3,185.00 

400.00 sft 16.00 6,400.00 (200sft per toilet) 
Kitchen& utility (80sft per flat) 
F-301 Hall, Dinning &Flooring 

Skirting 

80.00 sft 14.00 1,120.00 

405.00 sft 4.00 1,620.00 
135.00 rft 4.00 540.00

24,708.00 



Bill for Labour Charges 

Janardhan Prasad, 
Plot-no-42, Vinobha Nagar, 

Hyderabad. 

Date: 11.11.21 

In favor of: MRMLLP 
Project/Site: 
Location: 

Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

Tiles Laying 
Labour Charges 

SNo. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done: F - Block Flat no.301 
Tiles Flooring. Total Amount =24,708/- Work done 
from date 30.09,21 to date 30.10.21 

1. 

Rs.9,883.20/ 

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Three. 

1113-4I Sign:_ 



Bill for Equipment AlNow nent Allowance 

Janardhan Prasad, Plot-no-42, Vinobha Nagal, 
Hyderabad. 

Date: 11.11.21 

In favor of: MRMLLP 
Project/Site: 
Location: 

Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

Tiles laying 
Allowance for Equipment 

Amount S No. Description 
Brief description of work done: F - Block Flat no.301 

Tiles Flooring. Total Amount =24,708/- Work done 
from date 30.09.21 to date 30.10.21 

Rs.9,883.20/

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Three. 

Sign 
TECARIIE



Allowance for Consumables 

Janardhan Prasad, 
Plot-no-42, Vinobha Nagar, 

Hyderabad. 

Date: 11.11.21 

In favor of: MRMLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

Tiles work 
Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done: F - Block Flat no.301 
Tiles Flooring. Total Amount 24,708/- Work done 
from date 30.09.21 to date 30.10.21 

1. 

Rs.4,941.60/-

Amount in words: Four Thousand Nine Hundred and Fourty one. 

Sign: TAT`-AAITT Sign 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

